
General Education Courses:

Grade 

Req. Hours

English Composition I (ENGL 1013)
>=C

3

English Composition II (ENGL 

1023) >=C
3

College Algebra (MATH 1113/1213)
>=C

3

MATH 2303 >=C 3

ANTH 2013 >=C 3

PSYC 2013 >=C 3

General Biology I (BIOL 1013) >=C 3

General Biology II (BIOL 1023) >=C 3

PHSC 1023 or CHEM 1123 >=C 3

Science lab (corresponds to one of 

the above) OPTIONAL >=C
1

ARTS 1023 >=C 3

SPAN 1013 >=C 3

SPAN 1023 >=C 3

ENGL 2123 or ENGL 2173 or 

ENGL 2323 >=C
3

Required Courses

Grade 

Req. Hours

PHIL 1013 >=C 3

HIST 2013 >=C 3

HIST 2023 >=C 3

ENGL 2335 or ENGL 2345 or ENGL 2310 (A&S 

elective)

PHIL 1310

HIST 1315 (HIST/A&S elective)

HIST 1316 (HIST/A&S elective)

SPAN 1310 (foreign language elective)

SPAN 1311 (foreign language elective)

BIOL 1315 (natural science elective)

BIOL 1316 (natural science elective)

PHSC 1310 or CHEM 1315 (A&S elective)

OPTIONAL

ART 1310 (A&S elective)
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WRIT 1310

WRIT 1311

MATH 1315

MATH 2315 (A&S elective)

ANTH 1310

PSYC 1310



ENGL 2123 or ENGL 2173 or 

ENGL 2323 (not taken above)
>=C

3

ENGL 2123 or ENGL 2173 or 

ENGL 2323 (not taken above)
>=C

3

PHIL 2283 >=C 3

ENGL 2000-level not taken above 

or PHIL 2315 or PSYC 2113
>=C

3

60-61

(ENGL elective or PHIL elective or PSYC elective)

ENGL 2335 or ENGL 2345 or ENGL 2310 (for 

English minor)

ENGL 2335 or ENGL 2345 or ENGL 2310 (for 

English minor)

PHIL 3310


